
Federal Holidays 
Automotive Skills 

Center
CYS McCoy's RFC ACS

2020

New Year's Day 2020 (Wed, Jan 1) Closed Wednesdays Closed
Closed - Reopen Thursday    2 Jan 

19 

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

MLK Day 2020 (Mon, Jan 20) Closed Mondays Closed
Closed Friday, 17 Jan 20 @1300 - 

Monday 20 Jan 20

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Presidents' Day 2020 (Mon, Feb 17) Closed Mondays Closed
Closed Friday 14 Feb 20 @1300 - 

Monday 17 Feb 20

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Memorial Day 2020 (Mon, May 25) Closed Mondays Closed
Closed Friday, 22 May 20 @1300 - 

Monday, 25 May 20

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Independence Day 2020 (Fri, Jul 3- Sat, Jul 

4)
 Closed Closed

Closed Friday, 3 Jul 20 - Sunday, 

05 Jul 20

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Labor Day 2020 (Mon, Sep 7) Closed Mondays Closed
Closed Friday, 04 Sep 20 @1300 - 

Monday, 7 Sep 20

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Columbus Day 2020 (Mon, Oct 12) Closed Mondays Closed
Closed Fiday, 09 Oct 20 @1300 - 

Monday, 12 Oct 20

Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Veterans Day 2020 (Wed, Nov 11) Closed Wednesdays Closed Closed Wednesday, 11 Nov 20 
Closed-24/7 Access 

Available
Closed

Thanksgiving 2020 (Thu, Nov 26) Closed Closed 26-27 Nov 20
Closed Wednesday, 25 Nov 20 

@1300 - Sunday, 29 Dec 19

Closed 26-27 Nov 20-

24/7 Access Available
Closed 26-27 Nov 20

Christmas 2020 (Fri, Dec 25) Closed Closed 24-25 Dec 20
Closed Thursday, 24 Dec 20 

@1300 -Sunday, 03 Jan 21 

Closed 26-27 Dec 20-

24/7 Access Available
Closed 24-25 Dec 20

Federal Holidays 
Pine View 

Campground
Pine View Beach Whitetail Ridge

Sportsman's 

Range
Unit Funds

2020
New Year's Day 2020 (Wed, Jan 1) Closed OPEN Closed Closed

MLK Day 2020 (Mon, Jan 20) Closed OPEN Closed Closed

Presidents' Day 2020 (Mon, Feb 17) Closed OPEN Closed Closed

Memorial Day 2020 (Mon, May 25) OPEN OPEN Closed Closed

Independence Day 2020 (Fri, Jul 3) OPEN OPEN Closed Closed 

Labor Day 2020 (Mon, Sep 7) OPEN OPEN Closed Closed

Columbus Day 2020 (Mon, Oct 12) Closed Closed Closed 

Veterans Day 2020 (Wed, Nov 11) Closed Closed Closed

Thanksgiving 2020 (Thu, Nov 26) Closed Closed Closed

Christmas 2020 (Fri, Dec 25) Closed Closed Closed Closed


